
FORMAT – A 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

NH DIVISION, KUMARGHAT 
 

 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 03/ EE/NH-DIV/ PWD (NH)/KGT/2018-19    Dt. 11/05/2018 
 

              The Executive Engineer, NH Division, PWD (NH), Kumarghat, Unakoti, Tripura invites on behalf of the 

‘Governor of Tripura’ sealed percentage rate tender(s) from Central & State Public Sector undertaking / 

Enterprise and eligible Contractors / Firms / Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD / TTAADC / 

MES / CPWD /Railway / Other State PWD having experience of similar nature of work up to 3.00 P.M. on   

02/06/2018 for the following works:- 

SL 

NO 
NAME OF THE WORK ESTIMATED COST 

EARNEST  

MONEY 

TIME FOR 

COMPLETION 

1 

 

Flood Damage Repair (FDR) of NH-08 (44) during the 

year 2017-18/SH: Protection work at Ch. 331.90 Km, 

Ch.332.30 Km, Ch.332.35 Km, Ch.332.50 Km , 

Ch.333.20Km & Ch.339.40 Km (3rd call). 

DNIT No: – 57/ SE /PWD (NH)/NH Circle /2017-18 

Rs.37,60,755/- Rs. 37,608/- 
4(Four) 

Months 

2 Flood Damage Repair (FDR) of NH-8(44) during the year 

2017-18/SH: construction of RCC retaining wall at 

Ch.374.80Km & Ch.350.20Km (3rd call). 

DNIT No: – 56/ SE /PWD (NH)/NH Circle /2017-18 

Rs. 37,69,004/- Rs. 37,690/- 
4(Four) 

Months 

3 FDR of NH-208(A) at Ch. 13.50 Km and Ch. 13.80 Km 

/SH: - Construction of Toe wall and protection of road 

by CC block from erosion of cherra during the year 

2017-18 (3rd call). 

DNIT No: 59/ SE /PWD (NH)/NH Circle /2017-18 

Rs. 25,35,787/- Rs. 25,358/- 
4(Four) 

Months 

4 Flood Damage repair (FDR)/Construction of Toe wall at 

Ch.377.50Km of NH-08(44) during the year 2018-19/ SH: 

Toe wall, earth filling, gunny bag etc.  

DNIT No: – 06/EE/PWD(NH)/NH-DIV/KGT/2018-19 

Rs. 9,66,136/- Rs. 9,661/- 
3(three) 

Months 

5 Flood Damage repair (FDR)of NH-08(44) between the 

CH.404.00km to CH.405.00km during the year 2018-19/ 

SH: Construction of Toe wall and improvement of road 

side shoulder.  

DNIT No: – 07/EE/PWD(NH)/NH-DIV/KGT/2018-19 

Rs. 14,91,953/- Rs. 14,920/- 
3(three) 

Months 

6 Installation of road signage and informatory signs in 

front of various school, market and other location on 

Nh-08(Old 44) from Km318 to km404.00, NH-208 from 

km21.75 to Km85.20, NH-44A from Km0.00 to Km17.00 

under Kumarghat NH division during the year 2018-19 

DNIT No:– 08/SE/PWD(NH)/NH Circle/2018-19 

Rs. 7,80,019/- Rs. 7,800/- 
2(Two) 

Months 

 

             The last date and time for receipt of application is up to 29.05.2018 at 4:00PM & issue of tender form 

is up to 31.05.2018 at 4:00 P.M. The last date of dropping of tender is on 02.06.2018 up to 3:00 P.M. The 

tender will be opened on 02.06.2018 at 3:30 P.M. if possible. 

                   For details please visit: www.tripura.nic.in or www.tripurainfo.com or www.tenders.gov.in or 

www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender or www.tenders.gov.in. 

NB:-  Publication for 4 (Four) Nos. Local leading Newspapers published daily. 

 

 

 
           (Er. A.Kr. Das) 

           Executive Engineer 
            NH Division, PWD(NH) 

         Kumarghat, Unakoti Tripura 


	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
	NH DIVISION, KUMARGHAT
	PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 03/ EE/NH-DIV/ PWD (NH)/KGT/2018-19    Dt. 11/05/2018


